CLAS. DORSAL
1 94
2 152
3 6
CLAS. DORSAL
1 10
2 93
3 92
4 920
5 132
6 8
7 153
8 133
9 85

CLAS. DORSAL

1 154
2 101
3 166
4 12
5 100
6 86
7 14
CLAS. DORSAL

1 20
2 1

3 5

4 95
5 88
6 156
7 157
8 131
9 96
10 165
11 19
12 18

13 97

162 GRANDE PREMIO FEIRA D'AIRES 2016 - 25/09/2016

NOME DOS ATLETAS
MADALENA DOS REIS
FATIMA PARREIRINHA
LUISA CHARRUA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
MARTIM PRATES
MIGUEL FONSECA
LUCAS SOUSA

MARTIM JONAS

AFONSO COSTA

TOMAS PIRES

VASCO REBOCHO
RODRIGO CALADO
DUARTE JONAS

NOME DOS ATLETAS
IRIS FORTES
ALEXANDRA COELHO
CAROLINA AIRES
TATIANA PAREDES
BEATRIZ CORTES

LAURA GONCALVES
LETICIA GANHAO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
GUILHERME MIGUENS
JOAO PONTE E SOUSA
MIGUEL PITEIRA
RODRIGO GUERREIRO
DAVID PINTO
FERNANDO MONTE
MIGUEL ABREU
RAFAEL DE DEUS
RODRIGO GASPAR
GUILHERME ALVES
JOSE CATARINO
NELIO PIRES

ANDRE GERREIRO

ANO
2009
2007
2009

ANO
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007
2009

ANO
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006

ANO
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
206
2006
2005
2005
2005

CLUBE

F C ALBERNOENSE
C NALVITO

G D PAVIA

CLUBE
G D PAVIA

F C ALBERNOENSE
F C ALBERNOENSE
F C ALBERNOENSE
G D DIANA

G D PAVIA

C N ALVITO

ETST ANTONIO

F C ALBERNOENSE

CLUBE

C NALVITO

F C ALBERNOENSE
CNALVITO

G D PAVIA

F C ALBERNOENSE
G D DIANA

G D PAVIA

CLUBE

G D PAVIA

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

F C ALBERNOENSE
G D DIANA

C N ALVITO

C N ALVITO

G D DIANA

F C ALBERNOENSE
ETST ANTONIO

G D PAVIA

G D PAVIA

F C ALBERNOENSE

ESCALAO
BENJ A
BENJ A
BENJ A

ESCALAO
BENJ A
BENJ A
BENJ A
BENJ A
BENJ A
BENJ A
BENJ A
BENJ A
BENJ A

ESCALAO
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B

ESCALAO
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

TEMPO
1,54
1,58
2,12

TEMPO
1,46
1,47
1,52
1,59
2,02
2,03
2,03
2,11
2,15

TEMPO
3,19
3,23
3,27
3,32
3,32
3,35
3,36

TEMPO
2,53
2,54
3,07
3,09
3,10
3,11
3,16
3,16
3,22
3,25
3,43
4,13
4,16

PTS
10
9
8

PTS

N WA OO N ® O g

PTS

A OO N 0 ©

PTS

- N WA OO N OO G



CLAS. DORSAL
1 89
2 38
3 103
4 107
5 106

CLAS. DORSAL
1 160
2 105
3 37
4 159
5 26
6 143
7 104

CLAS. DORSAL
1 161
2 40
3 147
4 148
5 39
6 120

CLAS. DORSAL
1 108
2 73
3 145
4 123
5 91
6 29
7 121
8 109
9 110
10 146

CLAS. DORSAL
1 149
2 151
3 113

NOME DOS ATLETAS
MADALENA MATALOTO
VANDA STANISLAVSKY
MARIA DOS REIS

LAURA PEREIRA

DALILA FEIO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
RAFAEL FORTES
ALEXANDRE CONCEICAO
ALEXANDRU LUNGU
GONGCALO PARREIRINHA
RUBEN RATO

VASCO GUERRA

DIOGO GASPAR

NOME DOS ATLETAS
INES LUDOVINO
DANIELA SILVA

LILIANA MATOS

MARISA CRUZ

RAQUEL SOUSA

SOFIA ROSA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
DINIS BRITO

HENRIQUE MONTINHOS
ANGELO DIAS

CARLOS MARQUES
DIOGO MATALOTO

MIGUEL ROSA
JOAO COCHICO

ALEXANDRE MESTRE
LEONARDO JANEIRO
LUIS MATOS

NOME DOS ATLETAS
INES BERNARDO
CLAUDIA PEREIRA
FERNANDA GASPAR

ANO
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003

ANO
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004

ANO
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001

ANO
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002

2002
2001

2001
2002
2002

ANO
1999
2000
2000

CLUBE

BARBUS

REPSOL TRIATLO
F C ALBERNOENSE
F C ALBERNOENSE
F C ALBERNOENSE

CLUBE

C NALVITO

F C ALBERNOENSE
REPSOL TRIATLO
C NALVITO

G D PAVIA

NDC ODEMIRA

F C ALBERNOENSE

CLUBE

C NALVITO
REPSOL TRIATLO
NDC ODEMIRA
NDC ODEMIRA
REPSOL TRIATLO
G D PAVIA

CLUBE

F C ALBERNOENSE
UDCD TERRAS BARRO
NDC ODEMIRA

G D PAVIA

BARBUS

G D PAVIA
G D PAVIA

F C ALBERNOENSE
F C ALBERNOENSE
NDC ODEMIRA

CLUBE

NDC ODEMIRA
REPSOL TRIATLO
F C ALBERNOENSE

ESCALAO
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

ESCALAO
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

ESCALAO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO

ESCALAO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO

INICIADO
INICIADO

INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO

ESCALAO
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

MASC
MASC

MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM

TEMPO
4,11
4,34
4,40
5,32
5,43

TEMPO
4,11
4,13
4,19
4,27
4,33
4,35
6,22

TEMPO
5,58
6,07
6,17
6,23
7,53
7,23

TEMPO
5,12
517
5,19
5,36
5,42
5,44
5,50
5,51
5,56
6,52

TEMPO
14,50
17,16
19,54

PTS

PTS

—
© o

- D W O O N

PTS
10



CLAS.
1

2
3
4
5

CLAS.
1

oo ~NOOCGOaOBR~,WDN

CLAS.
1

oo~NOOCGOaOR~WDN

DORSAL
162
124
150
134
114

DORSAL
129
140
141
75
58
142
69
78
116
71
80
77
72

DORSAL
163
41
42
55
137
130
61
167
67
83
81

35
56

118

NOME DOS ATLETAS
MAHTEUS ROICHMAN
TIAGO VARANDAS
FRANCISCO GUERREIRO
MARCO CALADO
ALEXANDRE GONGCALVES

GERAL FEMININA
NOME DOS ATLETAS
RAQUEL CABACO
ANA CATARINA DIAS
ANA LOURENCO
TANIA PATRICIA
HERMINIA VARANDAS
MARIA DIAS

ANABELA ESTACIO
RAQUEL CARDOSO
CONSTANGCA ALVES
FILOMENA CARVALHO
ANA BARRIGOTO
PAULA BENTO

MARIA PONTES

GERAL MASCULINOS
NOME DOS ATLETAS
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
CARLOS PAPACINZA
CELSO GRACIANO
EZEQUIEL LOBO

PEDRO POEIRA

JOAO ANDRE

ELVIDO GALEGO

JOSE SOLDADO
EDUARDO MONTINHOS
JOSE PICA

OSCAR OLIVEIRA
SILVESTRE MARTINS
LUIS PEREIRA
FERNANDO JANEIRO
ILDEFONSO BARREIROS
MANUEL VEIGA

ANO
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000

ANO
1987
1994
1983
1980
1974
1976
1973
1993
1973
1969
1973
1979
1962

ANO
1992
1988
1987
1974
1982
1986
1982
1962
1976
1970
1986
1957
1959
1974
1961
1964

CLUBE
C N ALVITO

G D PAVIA

NDC ODEMIRA
ETST ANTONIO

F C ALBERNOENSE

CLUBE

G D DIANA

NDC ODEMIRA

NDC ODEMIRA
CORRER EM EVORA
INDIVIDUAL

NDC ODEMIRA

UDCD TERRAS BARRO
INDIVIDUAL

PEDALAR C CIENCIA
UDCD TERRAS BARRO
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

UDCD TERRAS BARRO

CLUBE

C N ALVITO
BEJA A CLUBE
BEJA A CLUBE
B V MONTEMOR
NDC ODEMIRA
G D DIANA
TREPA MONTES
C NALVITO
UDCD TERRAS BARRO
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

G D DIANA
INDIVIDUAL

B V MONTEMOR
G D DIANA

G D C C PICADA

ESCALAO
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL

ESCALAO
ABSOLUTAS
ABSOLUTAS
ABSOLUTAS
ABSOLUTAS
VETERANA
VETERANA
VETERANA
ABSOLUTAS
VETERANA
VETERANA
VETERANA
ABSOLUTAS
VETERANA

ESCALAO
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
VET 40
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
VET 50
VET 40
VET 40
ABSOLUTOS
VET 50
VET 50
VET 40
VET 50
VET 50

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

TEMPO PTS
9,42 10
10,24
10,33
11,32
12,30

D N 0 ©

TEMPO
39,42 R Prova
40,46
41,54
52,38
52,48
53,15
58,48
59,27
59,28
63,36
67,47
67,47
71,59

TEMPO
32,41 R Prova
33,45
34,52
35,06
35,39
36,07
38,36
39,07
39,21
39,24
39,28
39,34
39,35
39,53
40,00
40,09



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

CLAS.
1

o0, WOWDN

CLAS.
1

Noah~,wbdN

74
53
54
51
47
119
135
63
115
65
34
138
117
139
57
82
66
136

60
68
33

DORSAL
129
140
141
75
78
77

DORSAL
58
142
69
116
71
80
72

JOAO FONSECA
NUNO CORCHADO
JORGE AUGUSTO
MARIO GODINHO
ANTONIO SILVA
GABRIEL GUERREIRO
PEDRO PENCAS
FILIPE DIAS
FRANCISCO ROMAO
JOAO BAIAO

JOSE COSTA MOURA
VITOR DIAS
MANUEL RAFAEL
ILIDIO CAMPOS
JOSE AGOSTINHO
MARIO BURRICA
JORGE PEREIRA
JOAO CALADO
CARLOS REFORCO
PAULO VEIGA
VITOR BESUGO
MARIO CAETANO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
RAQUEL CABACO

ANA CATARINA DIAS

ANA LOURENGO

TANIA PATRICIA

RAQUEL CARDOSO
PAULA BENTO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
HERMINIA VARANDAS
MARIA DIAS

ANABELA ESTACIO
CONSTANCA ALVES
FILOMENA CARVALHO
ANA BARRIGOTO

MARIA PONTES

1978
1971
1983
1964
1970
1998
1998
1981
1970
1970
1956
1971
1962
1960
1972
1980
1959
1973
1950
1966
1979
1968

ANO
1987
1994
1983
1980
1993
1979

ANO
1974
1976
1973
1973
1969
1973
1962

INDIVIDUAL ABSOLUTOS
INDIVIDUAL VET 40

N SPORTINGUISTA MOUR/ ABSOLUTOS
BEJA A CLUBE VET 50
BEJA A CLUBE VET 40
INDIVIDUAL ABSOLUTOS
ETST ANTONIO ABSOLUTOS
INDIVIDUAL ABSOLUTOS
PEDALAR C CIENCIA VET 40
UDCD TERRAS BARRO VET 40
FERRO E ARTE VET 60
NDC ODEMIRA VET 40
INDIVIDUAL VET 50
NDC ODEMIRA VET 50
BNSC BEJA VET 40
INDIVIDUAL ABSOLUTOS
UDCD TERRAS BARRO VET 50
ETST ANTONIO VET 40

G D DIANA VET 60
UDCD TERRAS BARRO VET 50
UDCD TERRAS BARRO  ABSOLUTOS
CABRAS DOIDAS VET 40
CLUBE ESCALAO
G D DIANA ABSOLUTAS
NDC ODEMIRA ABSOLUTAS
NDC ODEMIRA ABSOLUTAS
CORRER EM EVORA ABSOLUTAS
INDIVIDUAL ABSOLUTAS
INDIVIDUAL ABSOLUTAS
CLUBE ESCALAO
INDIVIDUAL VETERANA
NDC ODEMIRA VETERANA
UDCD TERRAS BARRO VETERANA
PEDALAR C CIENCIA VETERANA
UDCD TERRAS BARRO VETERANA
INDIVIDUAL VETERANA
UDCD TERRAS BARRO VETERANA

MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

40,15
40,19
40,38
41,20
42,36
43,36
43,44
46,33
46,33
47,01
47,40
48,08
49,48
52,20
53,07
54,14
58,48
58,50
58,51
67,10
71,59
77,03

TEMPO
39,42
40,46
41,54
52,38
59,27
67,47

TEMPO
52,48
53,15
58,48
59,28
63,36
67,47
71,59



CLAS.
1

©oo~NOoOCGaA~,WODN

CLAS.
1

oo~NoOCGaR~,WODN

CLAS.
1

©oo~NoOOCAaA~,WODN

-
o

CLAS.
1
2

DORSAL
163
41
42
137
130
61
81
74
54
119
135
63
82
68

DORSAL
55
67
83
56
53
47
115
65
138
57
136
33

DORSAL
167
3
35
2
118
51
117
139
66
60

DORSAL
34
4

NOME DOS ATLETAS
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
CARLOS PAPACINZA
CELSO GRACIANO
PEDRO POEIRA
JOAO ANDRE

ELVIDO GALEGO
OSCAR OLIVEIRA
JOAO FONSECA
JORGE AUGUSTO
GABRIEL GUERREIRO
PEDRO PENCAS
FILIPE DIAS

MARIO BURRICA
VITOR BESUGO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
EZEQUIEL LOBO
EDUARDO MONTINHOS
JOSE PICA

FERNANDO JANEIRO
NUNO CORCHADO
ANTONIO SILVA
FRANCISCO ROMAO
JOAO BAIAO

VITOR DIAS

JOSE AGOSTINHO
JOAO CALADO

MARIO CAETANO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
JOSE SOLDADO
SILVESTRE MARTINS
LUIS PEREIRA
ILDEFONSO BARREIROS
MANUEL VEIGA

MARIO GODINHO
MANUEL RAFAEL

ILIDIO CAMPOS

JORGE PEREIRA

PAULO VEIGA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
JOSE COSTA MOURA
CARLOS REFORGO

ANO
1992
1988
1987
1982
1986
1982
1986
1978
1983
1998
1998
1981
1980
1979

ANO
1974
1976
1970
1974
1971
1970
1970
1970
1971
1972
1973
1968

ANO
1962
1957
1959
1961
1964
1964
1962
1960
1959
1966

ANO
1956
1950

CLUBE
CNALVITO
BEJA A CLUBE
BEJA A CLUBE
NDC ODEMIRA
G D DIANA
TREPA MONTES
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

ESCALAO
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS

N SPORTINGUISTA MOUR/ ABSOLUTOS

INDIVIDUAL

ETST ANTONIO
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

UDCD TERRAS BARRO

CLUBE
B V MONTEMOR
UDCD TERRAS BARRO
INDIVIDUAL

B V MONTEMOR
INDIVIDUAL
BEJA A CLUBE
PEDALAR C CIENCIA
UDCD TERRAS BARRO
NDC ODEMIRA

BNSC BEJA

ETST ANTONIO
CABRAS DOIDAS

CLUBE

C NALVITO

G D DIANA
INDIVIDUAL

G D DIANA

G D C C PICADA
BEJA A CLUBE
INDIVIDUAL

NDC ODEMIRA

UDCD TERRAS BARRO
UDCD TERRAS BARRO

CLUBE
FERRO E ARTE
G D DIANA

ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS
ABSOLUTOS

ESCALAO
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40
VET 40

ESCALAO
VET 50
VET 50
VET 50
VET 50
VET 50
VET 50
VET 50
VET 50
VET 50
VET 50

ESCALAO
VET 60
VET 60

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
MASC
MASC

TEMPO
32,41
33,45
34,52
35,39
36,07
38,36
39,28
40,15
40,38
43,36
43,44
46,33
54,14
71,59

TEMPO
35,06
39,21
39,24
39,53
10,19
42,36
46,33
47,01
48,08
53,07
58,50
77,03

TEMPO
39,07
39,34
39,35
40,00
40,09
41,20
49,48
52,20
58,48
67,10

TEMPO
47,40
58,51

PTS
10
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PTS
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PTS
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